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To learn more about La Clinica and the
services they provide, please visit them
on their website: https://laclinica.org/

Top 3 cities served                    #Patients

Female
58%

Male
42%

Sex Assigned 
at Birth

Patient
Age

18-64
47%

0-17
45%

65+
8%

Patient Race 
& Ethnicity 

Latinx
58%

African
American

8%

White
6%

Unreported -3%

Asian
7%

Other 
17%

Coverage
Source

Uninsured14%

Medicare - 4%
Private - 5%

Medi-Cal
76%

Other PublicNon CHIP 1%

More than 1 race -

1%

Mobile 
Site

1

https://laclinica.org/


In 2023 La Clinica provided more than 385,000 patient visits. Many of these visits addressed complex medical and behavioral needs, with patients
accessing care an average of 5 visits in the year for a range of services, including: medical, dental, mental health, community health education
and other patient services, both in clinic and virtually. 

Visits:

Income as Percent of Poverty Guidelines

385,338 Patient Visits in 202381,595 Patients Served in 2023

l i

2,873 Patients with Substance Use Disorder 

Additional Conditions

2,112 Prenatal Patients

Health Center Patient Demographics Cont.

1,758 Unhoused Patients

1,657 Patients Diagnosed with COVID

LA CLINICA
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Site Locations

Site Name Address City Zip Type of Clinic

LA CLINICA

Alameda County

La Clinica Del Sol
Cultura Y Bienestar
Fruitvale Dental
Family Optical I
Havenscourt Health Center
Hawthorne Elementary School-Based Clinic 
Community Health Education
Roosevelt Health Center
San Antonio Neighborhood Health Center
Fruitvale WIC
Youth Heart Health Center
Dental at Children's Hospital Oakland
Techniclinic
Clinica Alta Vista
Fruitvale Village
Julian R. Davis Pediatrics
TRUCHA (Together Reaching
Users Combating HIV & AIDS)
La Clinica at 95th
Fuente Wellness Center
San Lorenzo High Health Center
Fremont Wellness Center
+1 Mobile Site

1501 Fruitvale Avenue
1415 Fruitvale Avenue
3050 East 16th Street
3060 E 9th Street, Suite B
1390 66th Street
1700 28th Avenue
1537 Fruitvale Avenue
1926 E. 19th Street
1030 International Blvd
1450 Fruitvale Avenue, Suite B
286 E 10th Street
4881 Telegraph Avenue
4351 Broadway
1515 Fruitvale Ave
3451 E 12th Street
5461 Foothill Boulevard
1531 Fruitvale Avenue

9475 International Boulevard
16335 E 14th Street
50 E Lewelling Boulevard
4610 Foothill Boulevard

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
San Leandro
San Lorenzo
Oakland

94601
94601
94601
94601
94621
94601
94601
94606
94606
94601
94606
94609
94611
94601
94601
94601
94601

94603
94578
94580
94601

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Dental
Optometry
School Health Center
School Health Center
Health Education
School Health Center
School Health Center
WIC
School Health Center
Dental
School Health Center
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Pediatrics 
HIV Prevention/Care

Comprehensive Care
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center



Site Locations

Site Name Address City Zip Type of Clinic

LA CLINICA

Contra Costa County

Casa de Luz
CHE Contra Costa
Dental
Monument
Oakley
Pittsburg Health 

2005 Main Street
335 E Leland Road
339 E Leland Road
2000 Sierra Road
2021 Main Street
2240 Gladstone Drive

Oakley
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Concord
Oakley
Pittsburg

94561
94565
94565
94518
94561
94565

Youth Mental Health Services
Community Health Education
Dental
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive/Urgent Care
Comprehensive Care

Site Name Address City Zip Type of Clinic

Solano County

La Clinica North Vallejo
La Clinica Vallejo
Great Beginnings Vallejo

220 Hospital Drive
415 Georgia Street
210 Hospital Drive

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

94589
94590
94589

Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Perinatal Services 


